2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé

: MAEYAR - - MAGYAR -
START LIST o
25m Pisztoly junior leany =
Qualification =
Budapest /’o :

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2 | 3 Total
9 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI  Precision l
Rapid
10 13146 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes CST Precision l
08 C  Rapid
11 15823 GERGO Lilla 06 KSI  Precision I
Rapid
12 12673 KALOCZI Szilvia Regina 07 CST Precision [
C  Rapid
14 16052 VAS Emma 07 UTE Precision [
Rapid
15 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTS Precision [
E  Rapid
16 14250 DOMSITS Olivia Ditta 04 UTE Precision I
Rapid
17 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI  Precision l
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 8 (9-12;14-17)

Legend 85F9DB73
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé

- MAGYAR »
START LIST s
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly junior fit =
Qualification :-;
Budapest /’o :

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 13:30

. Natio Seconds Sub
FP [ Bib No |[Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 8 | 6 | 4 Total
A 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly 08 ~ KSI  Stage 1 [
Stage 2
B 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
C 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSI  Stage 1 [
Stage 2
D 11926 LACZIK David 04 RABA Stage 1 [
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend B71EABA2
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Budapest
SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 09:30

2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior fiu
Qualification

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11492

13338

11067

11062

12195

11326

13339

13814

13317

11710

14283

13460

DENES Andras 03

FUGLOVICS Armand 07

WITTMANN Péter 03

TOROK Ferenc 03

RACZ Aron 06

RESCSIK Csaba 04

KERTAI Szabolcs 07

BAKSICS Daniel 08

HAVJAR Kristof 04

KALMAN Balint 05

LEVAI Csongor 08

TANKOVICS Tamas 06
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 12 (13-24)

Legend
Bib No

Version of 2 APR 2024, 18:24

Bib Number

FP

Firing Point
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Budapest
SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 11:40

2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior leany
Qualification

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

16144

14044

11730

13596

15033

11435

15938

115682

17055

JOVAN Noémi 06

TVSC

JURONICS Anna Boglarka 08 PVSK

VINTZE Regina 05

HEGEDUS Abigél 08

FERIK Csilla 08

TOTH Anna 05

BENEDEK Agnes Veronika
05

TOMA Réka 06

BOZSOLIK Sarolta 07

EVSE

PVSK

MATE-

UTE

ZTE

UTE

PVSK
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Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
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Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 9 (16-24)

Legend
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Bib Number
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START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior fiu

Individual
Budapest
SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 13:55

2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2 3] 4] s
16 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE | | | | | | | | |
17 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 cstc [ T T T T T 1 | |
18 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
19 14283 LEVAI Csongor 08 vate- [ T T T T T 1 | |
G
20 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas 06 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
21 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs 07 UTE | | | | | | | | |
22 13317 HAVJAR Krist6f 04 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
23 11710 KALMAN Balint 05 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
24 11492 DENES Andras 03 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
25 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTSE | | | | | | | | |

26 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand 07 UTE | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 11 (16-26)

Legend
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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2024. évi Utanpoétlas Kupa ll. fordulé
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior leany

Individual
Budapest
SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 15:25

. MAHYAH

MAHYAB

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
15 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE | | | | | | | l
16 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 EVSE | | | | | | | l
17 15033 FERIK Csilla 08 MATE- | | | | | | | [
G
18 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE | | | | | | | |

19 15938 BENEDEK Agnes Veronika ZTE | | | | | | |

05

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
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